

PACHET PRODUSE ref.12529

I.D.: 82328059

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 599,97 RON - 599,97 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI BUNTING LIGHT NEGRU NR. 9 C/12PER Per 10.000 2.7000 27 2 MANUSI HORNBILL LIGHT NR 9 C/12PER Per 10.000 3.1000 31 3 DISC DIAM.CONT. 125 76757 TN Buc 2.000 33.0000 66 4 PERIE S.CIRC.RAS. 125MM MAF Buc 3.000 8.9900 26.97 5 CLESTE REGLABIL 300 4517-300 KV Buc 1.000 175.3000 175.3 6 SET REZERVA CUTTER 18MM / 10 BUC M9021 DED SET 10.000 3.2000 32 7 CLESTE CUIE 200MM 01-150 TOP Buc 1.000 43.0000 43 8 "DETECTOR VOLTAJ AC 12-1000 V THT 2910003 RB CONTINE TV 0.05LEI" Buc 1.000 47.0000 47 9 CUTTER 18MM THT 511816 RB/12B Buc 2.000 6.4500 12.9 10 SET LAME FERASTRU PENDING 100MM 226538 ST SET 3.000 6.6000 19.8 11 SET LAME FERASTRU PENDING 50MM 24062 SET 3.000 19.3000 57.9 12 SET LAME TAIAT PLASTIC SSA1003 F (PT.SSM1007) 5 buc/set SET 2.000 16.3000 32.6 13 DISC ABR 125X 1 X22.2 C/25B Buc 10.000 2.8500 28.5 599.97
